OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-12608

x  05-123-12609

x  05-123-12714

x  05-123-14112

x  05-123-14421

05-123-14444

05-123-14495

05-123-14496

X 05-123-14535

x  05-123-14536

x  05-123-14714

X 05-123-14716

X 05-123-14732

x  05-123-14776

x  05-123-15378

x  05-123-17850

X 05-123-17962

x  05-123-17963

x  05-123-20302

x  05-123-20330

x  05-123-22048

x  05-123-22054

x  05-123-24162

Well Name

KEISER 13-28

KEISER 14-28

MCLEQOD 2

KORWICK 5-28

LORENZ 43-28

LORENZ 44-28

RANDALL 11-28

DANNY B12-28

MCLEOD 29-1

MCLEOD 29-2

WIEDEMAN 29-

3

WIEDEMAN 29-

1

LORENZ 34-28

KEISER 22-28

UPRC 27-12F

MCLEOD 29-13

MCLEOD 29-14

MCLEOD 29-41

MATTIE 1

MELISSA 1

MCLEOD 6

MCLEOD 5

MCLEQOD 8

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
432

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
432

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
432

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
432

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
432

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
432

Date Run: 10/3/2014 Doc [#400647775]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

948

988

986

883

95

1123

57

79

118

1069

1439

806

874

611

1199

938

690

84

891

103

484

1475

97

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

MONAHAN
GAS & OIL INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

SOUTHWESTE
RN PROD
CORPORATIO
N

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

Spud Date

07/16/1987

07/21/1987

11/07/1985

10/28/1988

10/04/1989

10/11/1989

12/09/1989

12/03/1989

02/10/1990

02/18/1990

10/12/1990

10/07/1990

09/06/1990

10/10/1990

12/13/1991

01/31/1994

02/16/1994

02/10/1994

04/10/2001

04/26/2001

03/28/2004

03/22/2004

01/06/2007

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

316

317

328

336

231

225

217

228

374

353

407

395

240

331

514

375

411

396

435

435

383

366

419

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

6964

6960

6948

6891

6901

6934

6918

6968

6986

6964

6966

6918

6914

6941

6942

6958

6970

6929

6980

6955

7080

Casing
Cement
Top

6456

6474

6458

6334

6470

6570

6536

6384

6626

6512

6640

6443

6376

5860

5850

5964

6596

168

722

2780
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

05-123-24163

05-123-24164

05-123-24664

05-123-24724

05-123-24773

05-123-27329

05-123-33551

05-123-37961

05-123-37964

05-123-37965

05-123-37966

05-123-37967

05-123-38209

05-123-38210

MCLEOD 1-29B

MCLEOD 2-29B

MCLEOD 29-
29X

WIEDEMAN 29-
29

WIEDEMAN 6

MCLEOD 7

NELSON K 27-
63HN

WIEDEMAN
290-243

WIEDEMAN
29K-323

Wiedeman 29K-
403

Wiedeman 29G-
323

WIEDEMAN
29K-343

Nelson K27-
65HN

NELSON
FEDERAL K27-
65-1HN

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
432

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 290-
332

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Wiedeman
Trust 29P-
212

Total Wells: 37
Meets Standard(STD): 34

Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 10/3/2014 Doc [#400647775]

1600

269

370

1186

1476

976

824

1163

1191

1220

1500

1251

821

822

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY
INCORPORAT
ED

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

01/17/2007

01/28/2007

01/04/2007

03/03/2007

03/11/2007

03/21/2007

06/11/2011

06/13/2014

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

422

608

417

461

470

406

654

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

225

6997 1150
7062 300
7110 1250
7037 4006
6958 0
7024 0
7047 56
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